FDPD CFS Log - Yesterday

FORT DODGE

POLICE DEPARTMENT

702 First Avenue South « Fort Dodge, lowa 50501
P 515-573-1424 « F 515-573-7788 « fdpd@fortdodgeiowa.org

Printed on March 3, 2026

CFS Date/Time

03/02/26 01:25
03/02/26 03:04
03/02/26 04:05
03/02/26 05:07
03/02/26 07:27
03/02/26 08:32
03/02/26 08:33
03/02/26 09:32
03/02/26 09:37
03/02/26 09:54
03/02/26 10:08
03/02/26 10:13
03/02/26 10:24
03/02/26 10:44
03/02/26 11:23
03/02/26 11:24
03/02/26 11:30
03/02/26 11:38
03/02/26 12:12
03/02/26 12:33
03/02/26 12:33
03/02/26 12:57
03/02/26 13:27
03/02/26 13:38
03/02/26 13:45
03/02/26 14:19
03/02/26 14:33

CFS #

CFS26-009984
CFS26-009986
CFS26-009990
CFS26-009995
CFS26-010006
CFS26-010013
CFS26-010014
CFS26-010027
CFS26-010028
CFS26-010032
CFS26-010034
CFS26-010037
CFS26-010039
CFS26-010043
CFS26-010050
CFS26-010051
CFS26-010052
CFS26-010053
CFS26-010059
CFS26-010061
CFS26-010062
CFS26-010064
CFS26-010070
CFS26-010071
CFS26-010072
CFS26-010075
CFS26-010077

Initial Complaint

Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant
Assault In Progress : Assault In Progress
Alarm - Burglar : Alarm Burglar

Parking Complaint/Abandoned Veh :
Juvenile Problems : Juvenile Problems
PBX : PBX

Recover Property : Recover Property
Suspicious Person/Vehicle : Suspicious
Suspicious Person/Vehicle : Suspicious
Checkbld : Check Building

Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant
Violation No Contact Order : Violation No
PBX: PBX

Serve Warrant : Serve Warrant

Criminal Mischief : Criminal Mischief
PBX: PBX

Recover Property : Recover Property
Followup : Followup

Unknown Problem : Unknown Problem
Extra Patrol : Extra Patrol

PBX : PBX

Followup : Followup

Followup : Followup

Criminal Mischief : Criminal Mischief
Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant
PBX : PBX

Parking Complaint/Abandoned Veh :

Address

1320 1ST AVE N APT 3, FORT DODGE, IA

211 S 16TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

2832 3RD AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1319 2ND AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

627 8TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG PD

1 TRITON CIR, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501
PHONE LOG PD

110 LEAH LN, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG PD

PHONE LOG

702 1ST AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
3102 N 15TH ST LOT 65, FORT DODGE, IA

PHONE LOG 2116
2509 5TH AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA

225 S 7TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

1639 NELSON AVE, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

PHONE LOG 2184

1422 S 22ND ST, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501

920 2ND AVE S APT 119, FORT DODGE
702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG PD

1400 BLK S 22ND ST
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CFS Date/Time

03/02/26 14:42
03/02/26 14:49
03/02/26 14:55
03/02/26 15:28
03/02/26 15:34
03/02/26 17:30
03/02/26 17:46
03/02/26 18:21
03/02/26 18:24
03/02/26 18:45
03/02/26 18:47
03/02/26 19:37
03/02/26 20:00
03/02/26 20:18
03/02/26 21:21
03/02/26 21:35
03/02/26 21:53
03/02/26 22:11
03/02/26 22:17
03/02/26 23:10

CFS #

CFS26-010079
CFS26-010081
CFS26-010083
CFS26-010092
CFS26-010094
CFS26-010113
CFS26-010115
CFS26-010123
CFS26-010124
CFS26-010127
CFS26-010128
CFS26-010136
CFS26-010138
CFS26-010142
CFS26-010146
CFS26-010147
CFS26-010148
CFS26-010150
CFS26-010151
CFS26-010154

Total Records: 47

Initial Complaint

MVCPD : Motor Vehicle Crash - Property
Burglary : Burglary

MVCHR : Motor Vehicle Crash - Hit and
Remove : Remove Subject

Assist : Assist

Assist : Assist

Traffic Light Or Sign Problem : Traffic Light
PBX : PBX

Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant
Suspicious Person/Vehicle : Suspicious
Assault : Assault

Civil Dispute/Standby : Civil

PBX : PBX

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Animal : Animal

Violation No Contact Order : Violation No
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

PBX : PBX

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Address

2ND AVE N /N 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
1437 S 23RD ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1328 S 27TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
3019 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG PD

302 S 8TH ST APT 2, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
KENYON RD / S 8TH ST, FORT DODGE
PHONE LOG

1023 N 3RD ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

730 S 29TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1222 1/2 1ST AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
511 N 11TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG

AVENUE E / KENYON RD, FORT DODGE, IA
302 S 8TH ST APT 2, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG

3003 5TH AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA

S 31ST ST/5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA
PHONE LOG 2190

2700 BLK 2ND AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
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