



FORT DODGE POLICE DEPARTMENT

702 First Avenue South • Fort Dodge, Iowa 50501
P 515-573-1424 • F 515-573-7788 • fdpd@fortdodgeiowa.org

FDPD CFS Log - Yesterday

Printed on March 3, 2026

CFS Date/Time	CFS #	Initial Complaint	Address
03/02/26 01:25	CFS26-009984	Meet Complainant : Meet Complainant	1320 1ST AVE N APT 3, FORT DODGE, IA
03/02/26 03:04	CFS26-009986	Assault In Progress : Assault In Progress	211 S 16TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
03/02/26 04:05	CFS26-009990	Alarm - Burglar : Alarm Burglar	2832 3RD AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
03/02/26 05:07	CFS26-009995	Parking Complaint/Abandoned Veh :	1319 2ND AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
03/02/26 07:27	CFS26-010006	Juvenile Problems : Juvenile Problems	627 8TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
03/02/26 08:32	CFS26-010013	PBX : PBX	PHONE LOG PD
03/02/26 08:33	CFS26-010014	Recover Property : Recover Property	1 TRITON CIR, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
03/02/26 09:32	CFS26-010027	Suspicious Person/Vehicle : Suspicious	PHONE LOG PD
03/02/26 09:37	CFS26-010028	Suspicious Person/Vehicle : Suspicious	110 LEAH LN, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
03/02/26 09:54	CFS26-010032	Checkbld : Check Building	702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
03/02/26 10:08	CFS26-010034	Meet Complainant : Meet Complainant	702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
03/02/26 10:13	CFS26-010037	Violation No Contact Order : Violation No	PHONE LOG PD
03/02/26 10:24	CFS26-010039	PBX : PBX	PHONE LOG
03/02/26 10:44	CFS26-010043	Serve Warrant : Serve Warrant	702 1ST AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
03/02/26 11:23	CFS26-010050	Criminal Mischief : Criminal Mischief	3102 N 15TH ST LOT 65, FORT DODGE, IA
03/02/26 11:24	CFS26-010051	PBX : PBX	PHONE LOG 2116
03/02/26 11:30	CFS26-010052	Recover Property : Recover Property	2509 5TH AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA
03/02/26 11:38	CFS26-010053	Followup : Followup	
03/02/26 12:12	CFS26-010059	Unknown Problem : Unknown Problem	225 S 7TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
03/02/26 12:33	CFS26-010061	Extra Patrol : Extra Patrol	1639 NELSON AVE, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
03/02/26 12:33	CFS26-010062	PBX : PBX	PHONE LOG 2184
03/02/26 12:57	CFS26-010064	Followup : Followup	1422 S 22ND ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
03/02/26 13:27	CFS26-010070	Followup : Followup	
03/02/26 13:38	CFS26-010071	Criminal Mischief : Criminal Mischief	920 2ND AVE S APT 119, FORT DODGE
03/02/26 13:45	CFS26-010072	Meet Complainant : Meet Complainant	702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
03/02/26 14:19	CFS26-010075	PBX : PBX	PHONE LOG PD
03/02/26 14:33	CFS26-010077	Parking Complaint/Abandoned Veh :	1400 BLK S 22ND ST

CFS Date/Time	CFS #	Initial Complaint	Address
03/02/26 14:42	CFS26-010079	MVCPD : Motor Vehicle Crash - Property	2ND AVE N / N 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
03/02/26 14:49	CFS26-010081	Burglary : Burglary	1437 S 23RD ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
03/02/26 14:55	CFS26-010083	MVCHR : Motor Vehicle Crash - Hit and	1328 S 27TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
03/02/26 15:28	CFS26-010092	Remove : Remove Subject	3019 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
03/02/26 15:34	CFS26-010094	Assist : Assist	PHONE LOG PD
03/02/26 17:30	CFS26-010113	Assist : Assist	302 S 8TH ST APT 2, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
03/02/26 17:46	CFS26-010115	Traffic Light Or Sign Problem : Traffic Light	KENYON RD / S 8TH ST, FORT DODGE
03/02/26 18:21	CFS26-010123	PBX : PBX	PHONE LOG
03/02/26 18:24	CFS26-010124	Meet Complainant : Meet Complainant	1023 N 3RD ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
03/02/26 18:45	CFS26-010127	Suspicious Person/Vehicle : Suspicious	730 S 29TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
03/02/26 18:47	CFS26-010128	Assault : Assault	1222 1/2 1ST AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
03/02/26 19:37	CFS26-010136	Civil Dispute/Standby : Civil	511 N 11TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
03/02/26 20:00	CFS26-010138	PBX : PBX	PHONE LOG
03/02/26 20:18	CFS26-010142	Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop	AVENUE E / KENYON RD, FORT DODGE, IA
03/02/26 21:21	CFS26-010146	Animal : Animal	302 S 8TH ST APT 2, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
03/02/26 21:35	CFS26-010147	Violation No Contact Order : Violation No	PHONE LOG
03/02/26 21:53	CFS26-010148	Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop	3003 5TH AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA
03/02/26 22:11	CFS26-010150	Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop	S 31ST ST / 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA
03/02/26 22:17	CFS26-010151	PBX : PBX	PHONE LOG 2190
03/02/26 23:10	CFS26-010154	Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop	2700 BLK 2ND AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

Total Records: 47